
2023009 Gauteng North Mini 1 
MS Bronze

1

2

TSA031515 GN [1] Louis DU PLOOY

Alternate 4 Walkover

3

4

TSA931215

TSA049188

GE

GN

Pieter STOLTZ

Roezelt JORDAAN 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA051884

TSA000947

GC

GN

Rickus HENDRIKS

Lethabo MALOPE 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA062432

TSA061280

GC

GN

Roche ROSSOUW

[2] Josua MARKRAM 6-0, 6-0

[1] Louis DU PLOOY

Pieter STOLTZ

1-6, 6-3, 10-5

Lethabo MALOPE

[2] Josua MARKRAM

6-3, 6-0

Pieter STOLTZ

Lethabo MALOPE

6-3, 6-3

Lethabo MALOPE

[1] Louis DU PLOOY

[2] Josua MARKRAM 6-3, 6-2

[2] Josua MARKRAM

C1

BYE

Roezelt JORDAAN

Rickus HENDRIKS

Roche ROSSOUW 7-5, 6-4

Roezelt JORDAAN

Rickus HENDRIKS

6-0, 6-3

Roezelt JORDAAN

D1

BYE

Roche ROSSOUW

Roche ROSSOUW
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